
Mt. Healthy Summer Concert Series  

2024 Band Line-Up 

7:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 
 

Friday, June 7  Cincinnati’s Own Off  the Cuff 

    (formerly Colour of  Rhythm) 

Friday, June 14 The Gamut 

Friday, June 21 The Dirty Shirleys 

Friday, June 28 Jay Jesse Johnson 

Wed., July 3  Michelle Robinson Band   (6:00 p.m. start) 

Friday, July 5  The Positive Vibe 

Friday, July 12  Just 2 Howlers 

Friday, July 19  Middle Age Man Band 

Friday, July 26  New Brew 

Friday, Aug. 2  FOG 

Friday, Aug. 9  Red Idle Rejects 

Friday, Aug. 16 Linus Tate 

Friday, Aug. 23 Misterman and the Mojo Band 

Friday, Aug. 30 Dèjá Vu 

 

Sound and Lights Provided by:                                                               
A & M Sound ~ Liberty, Indiana                                                                                     


